
       BBA (Honours) 

Waiting List 

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Abdul Haleem Sarab Khan Khyber 74.34 
2 Abdul Basit Abad Gul Khyber 74.2 
3 

Roohullah Ihsanullah Peshawar 74 

4 Masood Khan Ramzan Khyber 74 
5 Hayat Umer Anwar Khan Fr Kohat 73.978 
6 Helal Ahmad Sheikh Gul Khyber 73.8 
7 Rafiullah Noor Mat Shah Peshawar 73.8 
8 Abdullah Muhammad Tariq Peshawar 73.67 
9 Muhammad Idress Ismail Khan Khyber 73.6 
10 Muhammad Waqas Polel Khan Fr Kohat 73.6 
11 Muhammad Zohaib Jehaz Zeb Khan Peshawar 73.4 
12 Muhammad Ibrar Makaiel Khan Khyber 72.98 
13 Muhammad Amir 

Afridi 
Mir Muhammad Khyber 72.88 

14 
Syed Haider Shah 

Syed Zain Ul Abidin 
Shah 

Peshawar 72.856 

15 Abdul Qadeer Abdul Hanan Khyber 72.8 
16 Muqaddes Hussain Sayed Na Hussain Darra Adam Khel 72.2 
17 Sahib Khan Sadeem Khan Barra 72.2 
18 Muhammad Khan Said Gul Khyber 72.14 
19 Uzair Ahmad Muhammad Imran Fr Kohat 72.02 
20 Zia Uddin Sher Habib Peshawar 72 
21 Usman Afridi Abdul Khaliq Khyber 71.8 
22 Nadeem Ahmad Shamshad Khan Peshawar 71.8 
23 Zia Ul Haq Fazal Akbar Khyber 71.6 
24 Faiz Ullah Jamroz Khan Darra Kohat 71.42 
25 Muhammad Waqas Zia Ur Rehman Darra Adam Khel 71.2 
26 Abid Khan Masood Ahmad Shah Khyber 71.2 
27 Muhammad Farman Walayat Khan Khyber 71 
28 Asad Ullah Naseeb Khan Khyber 71 
29 Safiullah Allah Dost Khyber Agency 70.454 
30 Muhammad Usman Nusrat Ullah Peshawar 70.4 
31 Jasim Khan Qayum Khan Darra Adam Khel 70.2 
32 Danish Khan Anwar Khan Darra Adam Khel 70 



33 Sher Zali Khan Gul Darra Adam Khel 70 
34 Muhammad Roman Rais Khan Peshawar 69.922 
35 Muhammad Ajmal Speen Gul Khyber 69.8 
36 Umar Farooq Ghalib Khan Khyber 69.8 
37 Sohaib Ur Rehman Atta Ullah Jan Darra Adam Khel 69.6 
38 Azhar Mehmood Fida Muhammad Darra Adam Khel 69.6 
39 Subhanullah Abdul Hamid Khyber 69.4 
40 Ahmad Afridi Pir Muhammad Khyber 69.4 
41 Hassan Nawaz Haq Nawaz Fr Kohat 69.2 
42 Haroon Jamil Jamil Khan Khyber 69.012 
43 Adil Afridi Said Jamal Khyber 68.872 
44 Sami Ullah Hukhyar Gul Khyber 68.72 

45 Rizwanullah Qalandar Shah Bajaur 68.6316 

46 Sayed Majnoon Shah Sayed Batin Shah District Kurram 68.6 

47 Muhammad Fayaz Muhammad Riaz Khyber 68.6 

48 Muhammad Sohail Jamshed Khan Fr Kohat 68.322 

49 Ikram Ullah Alif Khan Khyber 68.2 

50 Rahat Wali Zewal Khan Khyber 68.2 

51 Muhammad Ozair Akhtar Hussain Kurram 68.086 

52 Zahid Ullah Mujeeb Ullah Khyber 68 

53 Sohail Khan Muhammad Raz Khan Peshawar 67.94 

54 Muddasar Nawaz Salah Uddin Fr Kohat 67.6 

55 Ahmad Khan Muhammad Riaz Khyber 67.4 

56 Muhammad Ilyas Khan Zamin Khyber 67.4 

57 Muhammad Umar Akhtar Gul Khyber 67.23 

58 Shakir Ullah Amin Gul Fr Kohat 67.2 

59 Mujeeb Ur Rehman Fazal Ur Rehman Fr Kohat 67.2 

60 Muhammad Dauod 

Afridi 
Kamal Khan Khyber 67 

61 Shehzad Khan Zar Khan Fr Peshawar 66.87 

62 Noshad Ali Haider Ali Khyber 66.8 

63 Anwar Zeb Haji Noor  Shah Khyber 66.8 

64 Umar Farooq Sheran Khan Darra Adam Khel 66.8 

65 Seraj Rehman Said Rehman Kurram Agency 66.56 

66 Muhammad Shafiq Lal Bat Khan Afridi Khyber 66.488 

67 Shehzad Muhammad Nazir Fr Kohat 66 

68 Shabir Ahmad Khan Hassan Darra Adam Khel 66 



69 Muhammad Sahib Guli Jan Khyber 65.8 

70 Ashiq Muhammad Nik Muhammad Kurrum 65.8 

71 Muhammad Kamran Gul Rehman Bara District 
Khyber 

65.76 

72 Islam Gul Sadat Khan Darra Adam Khel 65.6 

73 Sohail Ahmad Masood Ahmad Shah Khyber 65.6 

          



BS COMPUTER SCIENCE 

Waiting List 
 

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 Years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

 
1 Qazi Zaid Ghulam Rabbani Peshawar 80.414 

2 Abdullah Jan Umar Khan Peshawar 80 

3 Abdulllah Khan Fazal Shah Peshawar 79.8 

4 Muhammad Mujtaba Abdul Raziq Kohat 78.36 

5 Muhammad Bilal Abdul Rasheed Punjab 78.32 

6 
Najeeb Ullah Qayum Khan Khyber 78 

7 Muhammad Waqas Azmat Khan Darra Adam Khel 78 

8 Najeeb Ullah Kayum Khan Fr Peshawar 78 

9 Muhammad Hamza Umar Daraz Khan Khyber 77.8 

10 Muhammad Saad Hussain Ahmad Orakzai 77.8 

11 Sabeel Khan Amin Khan Khyber 77.6 

12 Said Ahmad Said Muhammad Orakzai 77.6 

13 Irfan Ullah Awan Khan Orakzai 77.5 

14 Habib Rehman Abdur Rehman Khyber 77.4 

15 Ayub Khan Khurshed Khan Charsadda 77.4 

16 Asim Ullah Hayat Ullah Khyber 77.396 

17 Abdullah Gul Zaman Peshawar 77.2 

18 Muhammad Yaseen Saifullah Dara Fr.Kohat 77.06 

19 Ayub Khan Hashim Khan Mohmand 77 

20 Arif Khan Badshah Khan Khayber 77 

21 Zeeshan Ahmad Qabil Khan Kurram 76.94 

22 Allah Yar Janab Gul Khyber 76.834 

23 Asad Rahim Orakzai Muhammad Ibrahim Orakzai 76.644 



24 Siraj Ahmad Samand Khan Fata 76.6 

25 Gul Qayyum Rahmat Gul Khyber 76.4 

26 Muhammad Nadeem Payo Noor Khyber 76.4 

27 Muhammad Nadeem Payo Noor Khyber 76.4 

28 Afnan Afsar Afsar Khan Fr Bannu 76 

29 
Amir Sohail Baz Amir 

Ex Fata Fr-
Peshawar 

76 

30 Shah Ayaz Dilawar Khan Khyber 76 

31 
Modais Khan Majeed Khan 

Central Kuram 
District Kurram 

76 

32 Nisar Khan Murad Khan Khyber 76 

33 
Modais Khan Majeed Khan 

Central Kuram 
District Kurram 

76 

34 Muhammad Faizan Muhammad Nazir Kohat 75.902 

35 Muhammad Fahad Inam Ullah Peshawar 75.87 

36 Umar Farooq Akhtar Ayub Darra Fr.Kohat 75.86 

37 Muhammad Adil Khewa Khan Khyber 75.8 

38 Imran Khan Muhammad Ayaz Khyber 75.708 

39 Bilal Farooq Khan Ayaz Fr Kohat 75.6 

40 Muhammad Ishfaq Zakir Ali Fata 75.6 

41 Muhammad Hilal Adam Sher Sawabi 75.6 

42 Hamza Hassan Tahir Hassan Peshawar 75.6 

43 
Uzma Jamsher Jamsher Khan 

Hassan Khel Sub 
Division 

75.58 

44 Kazimullah Nasra Din Fr Kohat 75.4 

45 Muhammad Nazir Amal Jan Khyber 75.376 

46 Muhammmad Junaid Noor Khan Darra Adam Khel 75.2 

47 
Rehmat Khan 

Amir Muhammad 
Khan 

Darra Adam Khel 75.2 

48 Ismail Khan Akhtar Gul Fr Peshawar 75.16 

49 Husna Muhammad Wisal Fata 74.99 

50 Namreen Hikmat Shah F.R Peshawar 74.944 

51 Seema Afridi Bibi Sabir Hussain Fr Kohat 74.8 

52 Muhammad Jawad 
Ahmad 

Abdul Khaliq Charsadda 74.432 



53 Shaur Ahmad Usman Shah Khyber 74.4 

54 Muhammad Ahmad Mir Ghulam Fata 74.4 

55 Abdul Haleem Sarab Khan Khyber 74.34 

 



BS ECONOMICS 

 Merit List  

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Arshadhabib Muhammad Habib Fr Kohat 84.4 
2 Shahid Ullah Saleem Khan Khyber 81.8 
3 Salman Khan Abdul Khanan Mardan 81 
4 Zeeshan Khan Saleem Khan Fr Kohat 80.6 
5 Abdul Wahab Noor Zaman F.R Kohat 80.598 
6 

Habiba Naseer Abdul Naseer 
F R Kohat  
( Ex Fata) 

76.74 

7 Nisar Khan Murad Khan Khyber 76 
8 

Urooj Savid Khan 
F R Kohat  
( Ex Fata) 

75.82 

9 Bilal Farooq Khan Ayaz Fr Kohat 75.6 
10 Muhammad Waseem Naseem Khan Peshawar 74.8 
11 Naveed Hussain Ali Jan Fata 74.562 
12 Muhammad Zohaib Jehaz Zeb Khan Peshawar 73.4 
13 Junaid Hussain Itbar Said Mardan 72.8 
14 Uzair Ahmad Muhammad Imran Fr Kohat 72.02 
15 Hazrat Ali Nasrat Ullah Khyber 72 
16 Zeeshan Ahmed Noor Aslam Fr Kohat 72 
17 Javed Rehman Hameed Rehman Kurram Agency 71.762 
18 Abdul Qadeer Nazir Gul Khyber 68.8 
19 Sayed Majnoon Shah Sayed Batin Shah District Kurram 68.6 
20 Imrana Khan Kurram 67.8 
21 Fahad Khan Hukamran Khyber 67.8 
22 Seraj Rehman Said Rehman Kurram Agency 66.56 
23 Imtiaz Ahmad Zarmat Khan Khyber 64 
24 Muhammad Siddiq Dunya Gul Khyber 63.6 
25 Naqib Ullah Muhammad Saeed Khyber 63 
26 Muhammad Uzair Kamil Khan Fr Kohat 61.4 
27 

Farhan Ali Shinwari 
Zar Nabi Khan 
Shinwari 

Khyber Tribal 
District 

60.652 

28 Arif Nawaz Said Ahmad Khyber 60.52 
29 Abid Ali Khyal Akbar Khyber 59.8 
30 Muqibullah Shehzad Mir Umid Khyber 57.6 
31 

Sohail Ahmad Ramin Gul 
Fr Peshawar (Hsd 
Peshawar) 

56.488 



32 Imran Khan Niaz Muhammad Peshawar 56.472 
33 Muhammad Amir Sahib Gul Darra Adam Khel 56.376 
34 Muhammad Adil Hassan Khan Khyber Agency 56.28 
35 Muhammad Saqib Janas Khan Khyber 53.908 
36 Abdur Rahman Ibn E Amin Khyber 52 
37 Muhammad Amad Muhammad Nadeem Fr Kohat 50.2 

 



BS GEOLOGY 

Merit List 

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Muhammad Usman Raees Khan Peshawar 3263.44 
2 Sadiq Ullah Niaz Baz Khyber 86.888 
3 Zabeeh Ullah Hidayat Ullah Peshawar 83.3 
4 Anwar Zeb Yar Khan Darra Adam Khel 82.2 
5 Darwaish Zaman Muhammad Rafiq Darra Adam Khel 81.8 
6 Atif Alam Shaukat Alam Yes 81.8 
7 Umer Jamal Bakht  Jamal Darra Adam Khel 80.8 
8 Muhammad Zeeshan Muhammad Naseem Orakzai 80.8 
9 Imaad Afridi Hakimeen Khyber 80.708 
10 Abdul Wahid Daulat Khan Khyber 80.6 
11 Rahat Gul Abdullah Khan Khyber 80.2 
12 Muhammad Mamoon Muhammad Imran Fr Kohat 80.1 
13 Maaz Ahmad Muhammad War Khan Orakzai 79.486 
14 Ahmad Haji Akbar Fr Kohat 79.4 
15 Muhammad Ibrar Sher Wali Khan Khyber 79 
16 Muhammad Fayaz Gul Zada Khyber 78.8 
17 Aziz Ahmad Said Baz Khan Barra 78.6 
18 Aziz Ahmad Said Baz Khan Barra 78.6 
19 Akbar Hussain Gul Mar Jan Khyber 78.6 
20 Fahad Rahim Muhammad Ibrahim Orakzai 78.4 
21 Muhammad Saad Muhammad Arif Orakzai 78.2 
22 Muhammad Waqas Azmat Khan Darra Adam Khel 78 
23 Ayub Khan Hashim Khan Mohmand 77 
24 Asad Rahim Orakzai Muhammad Ibrahim Orakzai 76.644 
25 Asad Rahim Orakzai Muhammad Ibrahim Orakzai 76.644 
26 Afaq Afridi Anwar Khan Khyber 76.6 
27 Mohammad Tayyab Zarif Khan Khyber 76.488 
28 Zeeshan Khan Rais Khan Darra Adam Khel 76.4 
29 Shah Ayaz Dilawar Khan Khyber 76 
30 Muhammad Arif Arbab Khan Khyber 75.2 
31 Ismail Khan Akhtar Gul Fr Peshawar 75.16 
32 Helal Ahmad Sheikh Gul Khyber 73.8 
33 Mohammad Amad Mohammad Shahid Darra Adam Khel 73.6 
34 Kashif Parwar Khan Khyber 73.302 



35 Rahmat Shah Janat Shah Khyber 73 
36 Muhammad Amir 

Afridi 
Mir Muhammad Khyber 72.88 

37 
Abdul Wajid 

Muhammad Javed 
Khan 

Khyber 72.8 

38 
M Rehan Muhammad Rahman 

Fr Peshawar 
(Hassan Khel) 

72.4 

39 Sahib Khan Sadeem Khan Barra 72.2 
40 

Muhammad Sufyan Tariq Iqbal 
Hassan Khel Sub 
Division Peshawar 

71.6 

41 Imrana Khan Kurram 67.8 

 
42 Muhammad Hilal Adam Sher Sawabi 75.6 

43 Muhammad Jawad 
Ahmad 

Abdul Khaliq Charsadda 74.432 

44 Zahid Khan Shah Muhammad Khyber 70.6 

45 Mehmood Ghaznavi Gul Muhammad Khyber 70.6 

46 Jasim Khan Qayum Khan Darra Adam Khel 70.2 

47 
Qaiser Afridi Janas Khan Khyber 70 

48 Sher Zali Khan Gul Darra Adam Khel 70 

49 Muhammad Anwar Noor Muhammad Fr Peshawar 69.848 

50 Umar Farooq Ghalib Khan Khyber 69.8 

51 Azhar Mehmood Fida Muhammad Darra Adam Khel 69.6 

52 Haroon Jamil Jamil Khan Khyber 69.012 

53 Abdul Qadeer Nazir Gul Khyber 68.8 

54 Younas Khan Hikmat Khan Khyber 67.63 

55 Saqib Ullah Shahzada Peshawar 67.4 

56 Muhammad Ilyas Khan Zamin Khyber 67.4 

57 Muhammad Haroon Ali Man Shah Khyber 67 

58 Umar Farooq Sheran Khan Darra Adam Khel 66.8 

59 Qazi Abdul Qadeer 
Afridi 

Arif Jamal Afridi Peshawar 66.66 

60 Muhammad Shah 
Zaib 

Gul Badshah Fr Peshawar 66.214 

61 Shakir Ullah Ashfaq Ullah Khyber 66 

62 Shakir Ullah Ashfaq Ullah Khyber 66 

63 Irfan Ullah Rehmat Khan Khyber 65.738 

64 Muhammad Kamran Abdul Ghafar Khyber 65.4 



65 Menhaj Ullah Manin Khan Fata 65.2 

66 Mushtaq Ahmad Said Riaz Barra 64.4 

67 Muhammad Haroon Azam Khan Khyber 64.2 

68 Adnan Khan Amanullah Khan Fr Peshawar 63.616 

69 Mamoon Ur Rasheed Muhammad Ibrahim Darra Adam Khel 63.4 

70 Ajab Noor Mir Ajam Khan Kurram Agency 62.4 

71 
Muhammad Anwar Mir Zaman 

Fr Peshawar 
(Hassan Khel) 

62.216 

72 Aamer Ayub Khan Gul Nadir Shah Nwtd 62.2 

73 Kamran Khan Zarbat Khan Khyber 62 

74 Asad Zaman Zarin Sher Fr Peshawar 61.67 

75 Mussa Khalid Khalid Khan Khyber 61.254 

76 Mussa Khalid Khalid Khan Khyber 61.254 

77 Mussa Khalid Khalid Khan Khyber 61.254 

78 Basit Khan Qayum Khan Darra Adam Khel 60.8 

79 Suleman Khan Farooq Hussain Dara Adam Khel 60.42 

80 Hazrat Bilal Mathani Wali Khan Peshawar 59.8 

81 Abu Huraira Fazal-E- Subkhan Darra Adam Khel 59.6 

82 Muhammad Ibrahim Muhammad Shoaib Khyber 59.4 

83 Muhammad Ikram Zahid Iqbal Darra Adam Khel 59.4 

84 Muhammad Najeem Anwar Khan Fr Peshawar 59.2 

85 Noor Ullah Khan Sher Peshawar 58.8 

86 Muhammad Zohaib Abdur Rehman Peshawar 58.6 

87 Muhib Ur Rehman Gulab Khan Darra Adam Khel 58 

88 
Ghulam Murtaza Ghulam Taunsavi 

Fata(North 
Waziristan Agency) 

57.8 

89 Muhammad Saqib Muhammad Javed Fr Kohat 57.2 

90 Salman Khan Manzoor Khan Khyber 57 

91 
Sohail Ahmad Ramin Gul 

Fr Peshawar (Hsd 
Peshawar) 

56.488 

92 
Altaf Ahmad Sajjad Hussain 

Darra Adam Khel 
Fr Kohat 

56.256 

93 Saeed Ullah Khan Khan Kurram 55.4 

94 Asif Zaman Muhammad Zaman Darra Adam Khel 55.2 



95 Hamid Khan Mumtaz Khan Peshawar 55.2 

96 
Muhamamad Jawad 

Muhammad Shahid 
Afridi 

Darra Adam Khel 55.2 

97 Usman Ullah Muhammad Umar Charsada 55.1 

98 Rajid Khan Karaim Khan Peshawar 54.8 

99 Masood Khan Salam Khan Darra Adam Khel 54.4 

100 Hazrat Usman Hazrat Umar Bara Khybar 54.36 

101 Mubasher Hassan Muhamamd Irshad Fata Khyber 53.8 

102 Tufail Khan Jalat Khan Dara F.R Kohat 53.06 

103 
Sheharyar Fakhr E Alam Afridi 

Fata Tsd Dara 
Adam Khel 

53.02 

104 Usman Ghani Shabir Khan Darra Adam Khel 53 

105 Muhammad Aslam Ghulam Khan Fr Peshawar 51.702 

106 Sohail Khan Zamin Ullah Darra Adam Khel 47 

107 Allah Noor Adridi Sabir Raza Fata 46.4 

          



JOURNALISM AND MASS COMMUNICATION 

Merit List  

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Abdul Wahid Daulat Khan Khyber 80.6 
2 Muhammad Mamoon Muhammad Imran Fr Kohat 80.1 
3 Abdullah Jan Umar Khan Peshawar 80 
4 Zeeshan Jamal Jafar Khan Afridi Fr Kohat 79.4 
5 Wajid Abbas Lal Jamin Khyber 76.6 
6 Samia Riaz Muhammad Riaz Peshawar 76.468 
7 Bilal Farooq Khan Ayaz Fr Kohat 75.6 
8 Rafiullah Noor Mat Shah Peshawar 73.8 
9 Muhmmad Qadeer Lal Marjan Khyber Agency 72.8 
10 Muhammad Asif Hazrat Amin F.R Peshawar Fata 70.504 
11 Sher Zali Khan Gul Darra Adam Khel 70 
12 Muhammad Ajmal Speen Gul Khyber 69.8 
13 Sohaib Ur Rehman Atta Ullah Jan Darra Adam Khel 69.6 
14 Abdul Wahab Noor Khan Khyber Agency 68.324 
15 Muhammad Ozair Akhtar Hussain Kurram 68.086 
16 Ahmad Khan Muhammad Riaz Khyber 67.4 
17 Abdullah Shamroz Khan District Mohmand 67.27 
18 Muhammad Dauod 

Afridi 
Kamal Khan Khyber 67 

19 Ashiq Muhammad Nik Muhammad Kurrum 65.8 
20 Abdul Basir Abdul Qadir Khan Orakzai 65.2 
21 Umar Nawaz Sadat Khan Darra Adam Khel 65 
22 Abdul Basit Khan Badshah Darra Adam Khel 63.8 
23 Muhammad Anfal Muhammad Saleem Peshawar 63.6 
24 Naqib Ullah Muhammad Saeed Khyber 63 
25 Arshad Khan Khan Karim Khyber 62.616 
26 Savid Khan Gul Ahmad Darra Adam Khel 62.6 
27 Abu Huraira Fazal-E- Subkhan Darra Adam Khel 59.6 
28 Fazal Rehman Inayat Ur Rehman Peshawar 57.872 
29 Muqibullah Shehzad Mir Umid Khyber 57.6 
30 Saifullah Stana Gul Fata 55.16 
31 Muhammad Salman Jamil Khan Peshawar 54.6 

          



BS MATHEMATICS 

 Provisional Merit List  

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

OPEN MERIT LIST 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Hayat Ullah Sabir Khan Fr Kohat 87.8 
2 Muhammad Rehan Sial Muhammad Fr Peshawar Fata 80.6 
3 Muhammad Riaz Usman Khan Orakzai 80.6 
4 Maaz Ahmad Muhammad War Khan Orakzai 79.486 
5 Sabeel Khan Amin Khan Khyber 77.6 
6 Ayub Khan Khurshed Khan Charsadda 77.4 
7 Muhammad Nadeem Payo Noor Khyber 76.4 
8 Muhammad Nadeem Payo Noor Khyber 76.4 
9 Safir Ullah Nazir Jan Kurram 75.52 
10 Muhammad Tahir Gul Majan Mohmand 73 
11 

Syed Haider Shah 
Syed Zain Ul Abidin 
Shah 

Peshawar 72.856 

12 Muhmmad Qadeer Lal Marjan Khyber Agency 72.8 
13 Nadeem Ahmad Shamshad Khan Peshawar 71.8 
14 Javed Rehman Hameed Rehman Kurram Agency 71.762 
15 Rizwan Ullah Nasib Gul Orakzai 71.6 
16 Zia Ul Haq Fazal Akbar Khyber 71.6 
17 Waqas Masood Khan Masood Khan Fr Kohat 70.96 
18 Naveed Khan Waheed Murad Peshawar 69.994 
19 Rehmanuddin Muhammad Jamil Orakzai 68.8 
20 Muhammad Jalil Darman Gul Kurram 68.6 

FATA RESERVED QUOTA 

21 Asad Ullah Muhammad Hanif Orakzai 68.4 
22 Rahmat Ullah Abdul Janan Orakzai 68.4 
23 Hazrat Ali Kashmal Khan Khyber 68.4 
24 Irfan Ullah Rahman Shah Orakzai 68 
25 Sohaima Habib Ur Rehman Fr Kohat 67.96 
26 Muhammad Yousaf Ahmad Khan Khyber 66.2 
27 Muhammad Qasim Farooq Khan Peshawar 64.8 
28 Muhammad Shahzeb Zahir Shah Khyber 64.2 
29 Imtiaz Ahmad Zarmat Khan Khyber 64 
30 Badr Uddin Qamar Din Mian Khyber 63.4 



31 
Muhammad Asif 

Muhammad Ur 
Rahman 

Fr Peshawar Fata 62.72 

32 Surat Khan Sultan Mir Kurram 62.4 
33 Wajid Ullah Azmat Khan Orakzai 61 
34 Muhammad Jasim Islam Gull Fr Kohat 61 
35 Danish Mehmood Fazal Mehmood Darra Adam Khel 60.4 
36 Aftab Khan Muslim Khan Fr Kohat 59.6 
37 Hamid Khan Bakhtiar Gul Peshawar 59.4 
38 Rizwan Ullah Muhammad Jamal Peshawar 58.8 
39 Safiullah Abdur Rasheed Khan Peshawar 57 
40 Muhammad Shakir Shahid Afridi Khyber 55 

41 Abdul Majid Lal Haider Khyber Tribal 54.8 

42 Muhammad Aslam Ghulam Khan Fr Peshawar 51.702 

43 Mohammad Shakir Shahid Afridi Khyber 51 

 



BS MICROBIOLOGY 

WAITING LIST 

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Abdullah Gul Zaman Peshawar 77.2 
2 Muhammad Waseem Naseem Khan Peshawar 74.8 
3 Ahmad Noor Az Muhammad Khan Nwa 74.6 
4 Abdul Haleem Sarab Khan Khyber 74.34 
5 Abdul Basit Abad Gul Khyber 74.2 
6 Helal Ahmad Sheikh Gul Khyber 73.8 
7 Ravid Khan Lal Zareen Khyber Agency 73.8 
8 Rahmat Shah Janat Shah Khyber 73 
9 Muhammad Ishaq Said Ahmad Khyber 72.8 
10 

Abdul Wajid 
Muhammad Javed 
Khan 

Khyber 72.8 

11 
M Rehan Muhammad Rahman 

Fr Peshawar 
(Hassan Khel) 

72.4 

12 Attaullah Bismillah Khan Orakzai 72.4 
13 

Kausar Naeem 
Muhammad Akmal 
Khan 

Orakzai 72.362 

14 
Kausar Naeem 

Muhammad Akmal 
Khan 

Orakzai 72.362 

15 Muhammad Yaseen Khayal Akbar Khyber 72.2 
16 Hazrat Ali Nasrat Ullah Khyber 72 
17 Ihsanullah Ashraf Noor Fr Kohat 71.868 
18 Sajid Ullah Fateh Khan Darra Adam Khel 71.6 
19 Muhammad Riaz Arif Khan Fr Kohat 71 
20 Saad Afridi Gul Sahib Darra Adam Khel 70.8 
21 Mehmood Ghaznavi Gul Muhammad Khyber 70.6 
22 Muhammad Usman Nusrat Ullah Peshawar 70.4 
23 Naqeeb Khan Rooh Ul Amin Khyber 70 
24 Maimun Rehman Ghani Rehman Fr Peshawar 69.8 
25 Subhanullah Abdul Hamid Khyber 69.4 
26 Muhammad Tahir Rahmat Wali Swtd 69 
27 Hazrat Umar Farman Ullah Khyber 68.8 
28 Muskan Haji Khan Darra Adam Khel 68.8 
29 Sami Ullah Hukhyar Gul Khyber 68.72 
30 Fahad Khan Hukamran Khyber 67.8 
31 Shehzad Khan Zar Khan Fr Peshawar 66.87 



32 Qazi Abdul Qadeer 
Afridi 

Arif Jamal Afridi Peshawar 66.66 

33 Ashiq Muhammad Nik Muhammad Kurrum 65.8 
34 Atiq  Ur Rehman Sardar Khan Khyber 65.8 
35 Wajid Ur Rahman Habib Ur Rahman Kurram 65.8 
36 Menhaj Ullah Manin Khan Fata 65.2 
37 Abdul Basir Abdul Qadir Khan Orakzai 65.2 
38 Muhammad Abbas Said Khan Fr Kohat 64.8 
39 

Abdul Hameed 
Muhammad Afsar 
Khan 

Khyber 64.8 

40 Sabreena Anwar Khan Fata 64.398 
41 Muhammad Ishaq Razam Khan Fr Kohat 64.268 
42 Shah Zaib Sher Mat Darra Adam Khel 64.2 
43 Muhammad Subhan Munir Shah Fata 64 
44 Haider Khan Saeed Ur Rehman Fr Kohat 63.32 
45 Muhammad Kamran Karim Khan Khyber 62.6 
46 Muahammad Umar Jahangir Khan Kohat 62.452 
47 

Muhammad Anwar Mir Zaman 
Fr Peshawar 
(Hassan Khel) 

62.216 

48 Luqman Khan Mehraban Khan Mohmand 62.2 

49 Said Amin Khan Ziladar Khan Khyber 62.2 

50 Kamran Khan Zarbat Khan Khyber 62 

51 Raheel Afridi Shah E Room Peshawar 60.8 

52 Syed Ali Said Ahmad Khyber Agency 60.67 

53 Arif Nawaz Said Ahmad Khyber 60.52 

54 Shams Ur Rehman Gulab Khan Fata Khyber 60.2 

55 Muhammad Kamran Karim Khan Khyber 62.6 

 



BS-PAKISTAN STUDIES  

Merit List 

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Salman Khan Abdul Khanan Mardan 81 
2 Amreen Momin Khan FATA 77.962 
3 Rohaid Khan Abdul Rahim Fr Kohat 77.6 
4 Abdullah Gul Zaman Peshawar 77.2 
5 Zeeshan Khan Rais Khan Darra Adam Khel 76.4 
6 Iqra Biibi Jamroz Khan Peshawar 76.146 
7 Shah Ayaz Dilawar Khan Khyber 76 
8 Wajeeha Muhammad Aftab Hassan Khel FATA 75.8 
9 Namreen Hikmat Shah F.R Peshawar 74.944 
10 Laila Inam Inam Khan Fata 74.322 
11 Mohammad Amad Mohammad Shahid Darra Adam Khel 73.6 
12 Farhana Sherabat Khan FATA 73.522 
13 Muhammad Tahir Gul Majan Mohmand 73 
14 Mohib Khan Jamshed Alam Fr Kohat 73 
15 Saira Muhammad Fayaz FATA 72.89 
16 

M Rehan Muhammad Rahman 
Fr Peshawar 
(Hassan Khel) 

72.4 

17 Mohim Khan Abdul Rahim Fr Kohat 71.8 
18 Maaz Khan Mir Aman Fr Kohat 71.6 
19 Zia Ul Haq Fazal Akbar Khyber 71.6 
20 Shaheer Khan Afridi Gul Awas Khan Fr Kohat 71.2 
21 Mohsin Khan Shah Saud Khan Peshawar 60.508 
22 Hazrat Bilal Mathani Wali Khan Peshawar 59.8 
23 Noorrehman Kamil Khan Peshawar 59.8 
24 Asad Ullah Marjan Kurram 71 
25 Hassan Nawaz Haq Nawaz Fr Kohat 69.2 
26 Muhammad Dauod 

Afridi 
Kamal Khan Khyber 67 

27 Muhammad Haroon Ali Man Shah Khyber 67 
28 Muhammad Junaid Nazar Hussain Fr Kohat 66.4 
29 Syed Salah Ud Din Misbah Ud Din Mohmand 64.8 
30 Safder Pervaiz Gul Mat Khan Fr Peshawar 64.8 
31 Mushtaq Ahmad Said Riaz Barra 64.4 
32 Haseeb Ur Rehman Shamsher Khan Fr Kohat 64.2 



33 Muhammad Shoaib Noor Badshah Khyber 63.55 
34 Zeenat Bibi Abdul Samad FATA 62.74 
35 

Muhammad Anwar Mir Zaman 
Fr Peshawar 
(Hassan Khel) 

62.216 

36 Muhammad Umar Lakhkar Khan Khyber 62.2 
37 Asad Zaman Zarin Sher Fr Peshawar 61.67 
38 Mussa Khalid Khalid Khan Khyber 61.254 
39 Mussa Khalid Khalid Khan Khyber 61.254 
40 Mussa Khalid Khalid Khan Khyber 61.254 
41 Muhammad Najeem Anwar Khan FR Peshawar 59.2 

42 Ali Sufyan Mukarram Khan FR Kohat 58.542 

43 Muhib Ur Rehman Gulab Khan Darra Adam Khel 58 

44 Muahammad Umar Jahangir Khan Kohat 62.452 

45 
Muhammad Shahab Sardar Afzal 

Hassan Khel Sub 
Division Peshawar 

57.4 

 
46 

Salman Khan Luqman Peshawar 59.8 

47 Noor Ullah Khan Sher Peshawar 58.8 

48 Salman Khan Manzoor Khan Khyber 57 

49 
Faraz Ahmad Hameed Ullah Khan 

Hassan Khel Sub 
Division Peshawar 

56.8 

50 
Sohail Ahmad Ramin Gul 

Fr Peshawar (Hsd 
Peshawar) 

56.488 

51 Imran Khan Niaz Muhammad Peshawar 56.472 

52 Muhammad Qaisar Abdul Qayum Fr Kohat 56.304 

53 Shah Sawar Aleem Akbar Darra Adam Khel 56.2 

54 Adil Kahn Purdil Kahn Fr Kohat 56.164 

55 Abdul Wahab Farooq Khan Kohat 55.6 

56 Saifullah Stana Gul Fata 55.16 

57 Muhammad Usman Nawaz Khan Khyber 55 

58 Abdul Majid Lal Haider Khyber Tribal 54.8 

59 Muhammad Salman Jamil Khan Peshawar 54.6 

60 Muhammad Daud Gulab Jan Khyber 54.6 

61 Masood Khan Salam Khan Darra Adam Khel 54.4 

62 
Muhammad Shakir Imam Shah 

Ex Fata (F.R 
Peshawar) 

52.544 

63 Muhammad Adil Ibrar Ahmad Peshawar 52 



64 Sami Ullah Khan Nasrullah Khan Hassan Khel 51 

65 Moshin Khan Shafiq Ahmad Fr Kohat 50.832 

66 Waheed Ali Khan Jadeed Khan Peshawar 50.614 

67 Muhammad Hussain Khani Zaman Khyber 50.6 

68 Muhammad Amad Muhammad Nadeem Fr Kohat 50.2 

69 Abdul Wajid Nadar Khan Fata 33.44 

          



BS-POLITICAL SCIENCE 

WAITING LIST 

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Muhammad Usman Raees Khan Peshawar 3263.444 
2 Hayat Ullah Sabir Khan Fr Kohat 87.8 
3 Arshadhabib Muhammad Habib Fr Kohat 84.4 
4 Salman Afridi Noor Gul Khyber 84.3 
5 Naseem Iqbal Misri Khyber Agency 83.4 
6 Zabeeh Ullah Hidayat Ullah Peshawar 83.3 
7 Tanveer Alam Abdul Hashim Orakzai 81.98182 
8 Junaid Khan Shahid Fr Kohat 81.6 
9 Muhammad Amir Hanif Ullah Khyber 81.2 
10 Junaid Khan Taj Muhammad Fr Kohat 81 
11 Salman Khan Abdul Khanan Mardan 81 
12 Umer Jamal Bakht  Jamal Darra Adam Khel 80.8 
13 Abdul Wahid Daulat Khan Khyber 80.6 
14 Zeeshan Khan Saleem Khan Fr Kohat 80.6 
15 Arshad Khan Akber Khan Khyber 80.4 
16 Muhammad Mamoon Muhammad Imran Fr Kohat 80.1 
17 Zeeshan Jamal Jafar Khan Afridi Fr Kohat 79.4 
18 Falak Sher Ubaid Ullah Peshawar 79.4 
19 Ahmad Haji Akbar Fr Kohat 79.4 
20 Mubbasher Khan Abid Khan Fr Kohat 78.684 
21 Aziz Ahmad Said Baz Khan Barra 78.6 

22 Aziz Ahmad Said Baz Khan Barra 78.6 

23 Najeeb Ullah Qayum Khan Khyber Agency 78.54 

24 Muhammad Yasir Gul Zaroof Khan F.R Bannu 78.4 

25 Najeeb Ullah Kayum Khan Fr Peshawar 78 

26 Jawad Hussain Khanawada Fr Kohat 78 

27 Najeeb Ullah Qayum Khan Khyber 78 

28 Muhammad Waqas Azmat Khan Darra Adam Khel 78 

29 Muhammad Hamza Umar Daraz Khan Khyber 77.8 

30 Samiullah Suleman Khyber 77.8 

31 Muhammad Saad Hussain Ahmad Orakzai 77.8 

32 Rohaid Khan Abdul Rahim Fr Kohat 77.6 

33 Rahid Ullah Malang Shah Khyber 77.2 



34 Allah Yar Janab Gul Khyber 76.834 

35 Savid Ur Rehman Shafiq Ur Rehman Fata F.R Peshwer 76.8 

36 Zain Ul Abidin Khan Saud Fr Kohat 76.63 

37 Zeeshan Khan Rais Khan Darra Adam Khel 76.4 

38 Muhammad Shoaib Ahmad Baz Khyber 76.06 

39 Shah Ayaz Dilawar Khan Khyber 76 

40 
Modais Khan Majeed Khan 

Central Kuram 
District Kurram 

76 

41 Samia Riaz Muhammad Riaz Peshawar 76.468 

42 Iqra Biibi Jamroz Khan Peshawar 76.146 

43 Husna Muhammad Wisal Fata 74.99 
44 Aleena Rifatullah Fata 74.72 
45 Laila Inam Inam Khan Fata 74.322 

 
46 

Modais Khan Majeed Khan 
Central Kuram 
District Kurram 

76 

47 
Amir Sohail Baz Amir 

Ex Fata Fr-
Peshawar 

76 

48 Nisar Khan Murad Khan Khyber 76 

49 Muhammad Din Miraj Ud Din South Waziristan 76 

50 
Muhammad Fahad Inam Ullah Peshawar 75.87 

51 Muhammad Ishfaq Zakir Ali Fata 75.6 

52 Hamza Hassan Tahir Hassan Peshawar 75.6 

53 Safir Ullah Nazir Jan Kurram 75.52 

54 Muhammad Shahid Saadat Khan Peshawar 75.4 

55 Muhammad Kamran Noor Zali Fr Kohat 75.2 

56 
Rehmat Khan 

Amir Muhammad 
Khan 

Darra Adam Khel 75.2 

57 Muhammmad Junaid Noor Khan Darra Adam Khel 75.2 

58 Atta Ullah Salah Uddin Khyber 75.2 

59 Muhammad Waseem Naseem Khan Peshawar 74.8 

60 Muhammad Jawad 
Ahmad 

Abdul Khaliq Charsadda 74.432 

61 Muhammad Ahmad Mir Ghulam Fata 74.4 

62 Muhammad Mustafa Muhammad Asghar Fata 74.2 

63 Usman Zeb Mir Habib Peshawar 74.07 

64 Masood Khan Ramzan Khyber 74 



65 Muhammad Idress Ismail Khan Khyber 73.6 

66 Farhana Sherabat Khan Fata 73.522 

67 Mohib Khan Jamshed Alam Fr Kohat 73 

68 Muhammad Ibrar Makaiel Khan Khyber 72.98 

69 Muhmmad Qadeer Lal Marjan Khyber Agency 72.8 

70 Junaid Hussain Itbar Said Mardan 72.8 

71 Muhammad Yaseen Khayal Akbar Khyber 72.2 

72 Umar Farooq Amin Jan Orakzai 72.14 

73 Muhammad Khan Said Gul Khyber 72.14 

74 Muhammad Owais Wajid Hussain Fr Kohat 72 

75 Zeeshan Ahmed Noor Aslam Fr Kohat 72 

76 Najm Ud Din Senak Khan North Waziristan 71.908 

77 Ihsanullah Ashraf Noor Fr Kohat 71.868 

78 Nadeem Ahmad Shamshad Khan Peshawar 71.8 

79 Usman Afridi Abdul Khaliq Khyber 71.8 

80 Mohim Khan Abdul Rahim Fr Kohat 71.8 

81 Zia Ul Haq Fazal Akbar Khyber 71.6 

82 Maaz Khan Mir Aman Fr Kohat 71.6 

83 Faiz Ullah Jamroz Khan Darra Kohat 71.42 

84 Abid Khan Masood Ahmad Shah Khyber 71.2 

85 Muhammad Waqas Zia Ur Rehman Darra Adam Khel 71.2 

86 Shaheer Khan Afridi Gul Awas Khan Fr Kohat 71.2 

87 Asad Ullah Marjan Kurram 71 

88 Waqas Masood Khan Masood Khan Fr Kohat 70.96 

89 Saad Afridi Gul Sahib Darra Adam Khel 70.8 

90 Muhammad Iqbal Jumar Shah Khyber 70.8 

91 
Noor Wali Khan 

Muhammad Munaf 
Khan 

Orakazi 70.758 

92 
Noor Wali Khan 

Muhammad Munaf 
Khan 

Orakazi 70.758 

93 Zahid Khan Shah Muhammad Khyber 70.6 



94 Mehmood Ghaznavi Gul Muhammad Khyber 70.6 

95 Safiullah Allah Dost Khyber Agency 70.454 

96 Muhammad Usman Nusrat Ullah Peshawar 70.4 

97 Muhammad Sajjad 
Afridi 

Sahib Gul Fr Kohat 70.22 

98 Jasim Khan Qayum Khan Darra Adam Khel 70.2 

99 Danish Khan Anwar Khan Darra Adam Khel 70 

100 Naveed Khan Waheed Murad Peshawar 69.994 

101 Muhammad Ajmal Speen Gul Khyber 69.8 

102 Umar Farooq Ghalib Khan Khyber 69.8 

103 Sohaib Ur Rehman Atta Ullah Jan Darra Adam Khel 69.6 

104 Muhammad Haroon Munawar Khan Mardan 68.8 

105 Muskan Haji Khan Darra Adam Khel 68.8 

106 Khan Ueuue Fr Kohat 68.8 

107 Rizwanullah Qalandar Shah Bajaur 68.6316 

108 Muhammad Fayaz Muhammad Riaz Khyber 68.6 

109 Mustafa Akhtar Gul Nwtd 68.6 

110 Sayed Majnoon Shah Sayed Batin Shah District Kurram 68.6 

111 Abdul Wahab Noor Khan Khyber Agency 68.324 

112 Muhammad Sohail Jamshed Khan Fr Kohat 68.322 

113 Rahat Wali Zewal Khan Khyber 68.2 

114 Ikram Ullah Alif Khan Khyber 68.2 

115 Shams Ul Haq Gul Nabi Khyber 68 

116 Arfa Bibi Abdul Rauf Fata 67.96 

117 Younas Khan Hikmat Khan Khyber 67.63 

118 Muhammad Ilyas Khan Zamin Khyber 67.4 

119 Saqib Ullah Shahzada Peshawar 67.4 

120 Ahmad Khan Muhammad Riaz Khyber 67.4 

121 Mujeeb Ur Rehman Fazal Ur Rehman Fr Kohat 67.2 

122 Muhammad Dauod 
Afridi 

Kamal Khan Khyber 67 



123 Muhammad Haroon Ali Man Shah Khyber 67 

124 Farman Ullah Lal Samand Khyber 67 

125 Anwar Zeb Haji Noor  Shah Khyber 66.8 

126 Umar Farooq Sheran Khan Darra Adam Khel 66.8 

127 Qazi Abdul Qadeer 
Afridi 

Arif Jamal Afridi Peshawar 66.66 

128 Muhammad Yousaf Ahmad Khan Khyber 66.2 

129 Zakir Khan Ismail Khan Khyber 66.2 

130 Shehzad Muhammad Nazir Fr Kohat 66 

131 Shabir Ahmad Khan Hassan Darra Adam Khel 66 

132 Muhammad Sahib Guli Jan Khyber 65.8 

133 Muhammad Saddiq Shundi Gul Central Kurram 65.774 

134 
Muhammad Kamran Gul Rehman 

Bara District 
Khyber 

65.76 

135 Sohail Ahmad Masood Ahmad Shah Khyber 65.6 

136 Islam Gul Sadat Khan Darra Adam Khel 65.6 

137 Muhammad Raiz Jan Bahadar Khyber 65.486 

138 Jawad Khan Subhan Hakim Fr Kohat 65.4 

139 Muhammad Idrees 
Afridi 

Towkal Khan Khyber 65.2 

140 Abdullah Afridi Balap Khan Khyber 65 

 



BS- PSYCHOLOGY 

 Merit List  

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Aftab Ahmad Azmat Ali Peshawar 85.2 
2 Hazrat Umar Muhammad Shaukat Swabi 82.066 
3 Abdur Rehman Seen Ahmad Khyber 82.022 
4 Muhammad Salman Muhammad Jehangir Khyber 82 
5 

Muhammad Saeed Muhammad Hussain 
Ex Fata District 
Lower Kurram 

81.56 

6 Rahid Ullah Noor Muhammad Khyber 81.46 
7 Asim Afridi Sameen Khan Khyber 81.4 
8 Imaad Afridi Hakimeen Khyber 80.708 
9 Muhammad Rehan Sial Muhammad Fr Peshawar Fata 80.6 
10 Arshad Khan Akber Khan Khyber 80.4 
11 Falak Sher Ubaid Ullah Peshawar 79.4 
12 Muhammad Ibrar Sher Wali Khan Khyber 79 
13 Muhammad Fayaz Gul Zada Khyber 78.8 
14 Jaweria Afridi Maqbali Khan Peshawar 78.704 
15 Akbar Hussain Gul Mar Jan Khyber 78.6 
16 Fahad Rahim Muhammad Ibrahim Orakzai 78.4 
17 

Muhammad Raees Muhammad Salam 
Khyber Tribal 
District 

78.016 

18 Samiullah Suleman Khyber 77.8 
19 Savid Ur Rehman Shafiq Ur Rehman Fata F.R Peshwer 76.8 
20 Asad Rahim Orakzai Muhammad Ibrahim Orakzai 76.644 
21 Afaq Afridi Anwar Khan Khyber 76.6 
22 Gul Qayyum Rahmat Gul Khyber 76.4 
23 Muhammad Shoaib Ahmad Baz Khyber 76.06 
24 Zahid Ullah Ahmad Shah Kurram 76.016 
25 Ihsan Ullah Zari Marjan Khyber 75.4 
26 Muhammad Kamran Noor Zali Fr Kohat 75.2 
27 Atta Ullah Salah Uddin Khyber 75.2 
28 Namreen Hikmat Shah F.R Peshawar 74.944 
29 Seema Afridi Bibi Sabir Hussain Fr Kohat 74.8 
30 Aleena Rifatullah Fata 74.72 
31 Abdul Basit Abad Gul Khyber 74.2 
32 Ravid Khan Lal Zareen Khyber Agency 73.8 



33 Muneeb Ullah Raj Muhammad Fr Kohat 73.36 
34 

Abdul Wajid 
Muhammad Javed 
Khan 

Khyber 72.8 

35 Muhammad Ishaq Said Ahmad Khyber 72.8 
36 

M Rehan Muhammad Rahman 
Fr Peshawar 
(Hassan Khel) 

72.4 

37 Attaullah Bismillah Khan Orakzai 72.4 
38 Najm Ud Din Senak Khan North Waziristan 71.908 
39 Ihsanullah Ashraf Noor Fr Kohat 71.868 
40 Muhammad Riaz Arif Khan Fr Kohat 71 

41 Samia Riaz Muhammad Riaz Peshawar 76.468 

42 Neelam Afridi Maqbali Khan Peshawar 76.216 

43 Rukhsana Niaz Wali Peshawar 74.104 

44 Junaid Hussain Itbar Said Mardan 72.8 

45 Iqra Dilawar Khan Fata 69.308 

 
46 Abdul Wahab Rasheed Badsha F.R Kohat 70.6 

47 
Naqeeb Khan Rooh Ul Amin Khyber 70 

48 Subhanullah Abdul Hamid Khyber 69.4 

49 Sami Ullah Abdur Rafiq Khyber 68.8 

50 Khan Ueuue Fr Kohat 68.8 

51 Hazrat Umar Farman Ullah Khyber 68.8 

52 Muhammad Haroon Munawar Khan Mardan 68.8 

53 Sami Ullah Hukhyar Gul Khyber 68.72 

54 Ikram Ullah Alif Khan Khyber 68.2 

55 Arfa Bibi Abdul Rauf Fata 67.96 

56 Saqib Ullah Shahzada Peshawar 67.4 

57 Niaz Muhammad Akhtar Ali F.R Kohat 66.4 

58 Abdul Basir Abdul Qadir Khan Orakzai 65.2 

59 Mohammad Saeed Maroof Khan Khyber Tribal 65.2 

60 
Abdul Hameed 

Muhammad Afsar 
Khan 

Khyber 64.8 

61 Sabreena Anwar Khan Fata 64.398 

62 Shah Zaib Sher Mat Darra Adam Khel 64.2 



63 Imtiaz Ahmad Zarmat Khan Khyber 64 

64 Haider Khan Saeed Ur Rehman Fr Kohat 63.32 

65 Zeenat Bibi Abdul Samad Fata 62.74 

66 
Muhammad Asif 

Muhammad Ur 
Rahman 

Fr Peshawar Fata 62.72 

67 Ajab Noor Mir Ajam Khan Kurram Agency 62.4 

68 Abdul Khaliq Muhammad Rehman Fata 62.4 

69 Muhammad Umar Lakhkar Khan Khyber 62.2 

70 Amir Hamza Shafi Ur Rehman Fr Kohat 62.2 

71 Said Amin Khan Ziladar Khan Khyber 62.2 

72 Luqman Khan Mehraban Khan Mohmand 62.2 

73 Arif Nawaz Said Ahmad Khyber 60.52 

74 Muhammad Arshad 
Khan 

Muhammad Arif Khyber 60.2 

75 Aftab Khan Muslim Khan Fr Kohat 59.6 

76 Muhammad Ikram Zahid Iqbal Darra Adam Khel 59.4 

77 Muhammad Ilyas Yar Muhammad Khyber 58 

78 Adil Khan Ayaz Badshah Fr Kohat 57.6 

79 Shabir Ahmad Said Wali Khyber 56.8 

80 Fazal Mina Wali Badshah Fata 55.904 

81 Hamid Khan Mumtaz Khan Peshawar 55.2 

82 Muhammad Zakir 
Khan 

Major Khan Khyber 54.6 

83 Alamzaib Nazeeb Shah Khyber 48.2 

          



BS-SOCIOLOGY 

      WAITING LIST 

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 
 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Muhammad Zohaib Jehaz Zeb Khan Peshawar 73.4 
2 Muhammad Zohaib Jehaz Zeb Khan Peshawar 73.4 
3 Zia Uddin Sher Habib Peshawar 72 
4 Safiullah Allah Dost Khyber Agency 70.454 
5 

Qaiser Afridi Janas Khan Khyber 70 

6 Azhar Mehmood Fida Muhammad Darra Adam Khel 69.6 
7 Hassan Nawaz Haq Nawaz Fr Kohat 69.2 
8 Muhammad Usman Bakhtiar Khan Darra Adam Khel 69.2 
9 Muhammad Haroon Munawar Khan Mardan 68.8 
10 Abdul Qadeer Nazir Gul Khyber 68.8 
11 Rizwanullah Qalandar Shah Bajaur 68.6316 
12 Mustafa Akhtar Gul Nwtd 68.6 
13 Farman Ullah Lal Samand Khyber 67 
14 Shehzad Khan Zar Khan Fr Peshawar 66.87 
15 Muhammad Junaid Nazar Hussain Fr Kohat 66.4 
16 Muhammad Shah 

Zaib 
Gul Badshah Fr Peshawar 66.214 

17 Muhammad Sahib Guli Jan Khyber 65.8 
18 Muhammad Raiz Jan Bahadar Khyber 65.486 
19 Jawad Khan Subhan Hakim Fr Kohat 65.4 
20 Muhammad Idrees 

Afridi 
Towkal Khan Khyber 65.2 

21 Umar Nawaz Sadat Khan Darra Adam Khel 65 
22 Muhammad Abbas Said Khan Fr Kohat 64.8 
23 Mushtaq Ahmad Said Riaz Barra 64.4 
24 Haseeb Ur Rehman Shamsher Khan Fr Kohat 64.2 
25 Abdul Basit Khan Badshah Darra Adam Khel 63.8 
26 Adnan Khan Amanullah Khan Fr Peshawar 63.616 
27 Muhammad Anfal Muhammad Saleem Peshawar 63.6 
28 Muhammad Shoaib Noor Badshah Khyber 63.55 
29 Abdul Raziq Ayaz Khan Fata 63.342 
30 Ihtisham Ul Haq Said Akbar Hassan Khel Fata 63.2 
31 Furqan Uddin Taskeen Uddin Peshawar 62.8 



32 Arshad Khan Khan Karim Khyber 62.616 
33 Surat Khan Sultan Mir Kurram 62.4 
34 

Muhammad Anwar Mir Zaman 
Fr Peshawar 
(Hassan Khel) 

62.216 

35 Amir Hamza Shafi Ur Rehman Fr Kohat 62.2 
36 Muhammad Umar Lakhkar Khan Khyber 62.2 
37 Asad Zaman Zarin Sher Fr Peshawar 61.67 
38 Muhammad Uzair Kamil Khan Fr Kohat 61.4 
39 Muhammad Jasim Islam Gull Fr Kohat 61 
40 Syed Ali Said Ahmad Khyber Agency 60.67 
41 Zia Ur Rahman Habib Ur Rehman Fr Kohat 60.6 
42 Danish Mehmood Fazal Mehmood Darra Adam Khel 60.4 
43 Zeeshan Ahmad Nazar Wali Fr Kohat 60.4 
44 Muhammad Owais Muhammad Younas Fr Kohat 60.16 
45 Hazrat Bilal Mathani Wali Khan Peshawar 59.8 
46 Muhammad Uzair Muhammad Akram Shangla 59.8 
47 Abu Huraira Fazal-E- Subkhan Darra Adam Khel 59.6 
48 Muhammad Dilshad Waris Khan Fr Kohat 59.6 
49 Muhammad Ikram Zahid Iqbal Darra Adam Khel 59.4 
50 Muhammad Najeem Anwar Khan Fr Peshawar 59.2 
51 Waqas Ahmad Nazar Wali Fr Kohat 59 
52 Muhammad Zohaib Abdur Rehman Peshawar 58.6 
53 Owais Aurang Zeb Fr Kohat 58.2 
54 Muhib Ur Rehman Gulab Khan Darra Adam Khel 58 
55 Fazal Rehman Inayat Ur Rehman Peshawar 57.872 
56 

Ghulam Murtaza Ghulam Taunsavi 
Fata(North 
Waziristan Agency) 

57.8 

57 Adil Khan Ayaz Badshah Fr Kohat 57.6 
58 Salman Khan Manzoor Khan Khyber 57 
59 Safiullah Abdur Rasheed Khan Peshawar 57 
60 Shafqat Ullah Zakir Ullah Fr Kohat 56.686 
61 Muhammad Qaisar Abdul Qayum Fr Kohat 56.304 
62 Shah Sawar Aleem Akbar Darra Adam Khel 56.2 
63 Adil Kahn Purdil Kahn Fr Kohat 56.164 
64 Maaz Khan Mir Aman Fr Kohat 71.6 
65 Saeed Ullah Khan Khan Kurram 55.4 
66 Hamid Khan Mumtaz Khan Peshawar 55.2 
67 

Muhamamad Jawad 
Muhammad Shahid 
Afridi 

Darra Adam Khel 55.2 

68 Abdul Majid Lal Haider Khyber Tribal 54.8 
69 Muhammad Salman Jamil Khan Peshawar 54.6 



70 Asad Khan Bakht Jamal Peshawar 54.6 
71 Muhammad Zakir 

Khan 
Major Khan Khyber 54.6 

72 Masood Khan Salam Khan Darra Adam Khel 54.4 
73 Hazrat Usman Hazrat Umar Bara Khybar 54.36 
74 Muhammad Saqib Janas Khan Khyber 53.908 
75 Adnan Ahmad Pir Muhammad Fr Kohat 53.4 
76 Tufail Khan Jalat Khan Dara F.R Kohat 53.06 

77 Usman Ghani Shabir Khan Darra Adam Khel 53 

78 Sami Ullah Khan Nasrullah Khan Hassan Khel 51 

79 Moshin Khan Shafiq Ahmad Fr Kohat 50.832 

80 Najeeb Ullah Muhammad Rafiq Fr Kohat 49.2 

81 Asad Sohaib Hazrat Husssain Fr Kohat 48.8 

82 
Sohail Khan Zamin Ullah Darra Adam Khel 

47 
 

83 Allah Noor Adridi Sabir Raza Fata 46.4 

          



BS ENGLISH 

WAITING LIST 

Admission in BS (Hons) Undergraduate 4 years Program 

S. No Name Father Name Domicile Aggregate 

1 Salman Khan Abdul Khanan Mardan 81 
2 Abdullah Jan Umar Khan Peshawar 80 
3 Falak Sher Ubaid Ullah Peshawar 79.4 
4 Muhammad Yasir Gul Zaroof Khan F.R Bannu 78.4 
5 

Muhammad Saad Muhammad Arif Orakzai 78.2 

6 Najeeb Ullah Kayum Khan Fr Peshawar 78 
7 Najeeb Ullah Qayum Khan Khyber 78 
8 Samiullah Suleman Khyber 77.8 
9 Shaheryar Iqbal Javed Iqbal Fr Peshawar 77.6 
10 Sabeel Khan Amin Khan Khyber 77.6 
11 Habib Rehman Abdur Rehman Khyber 77.4 
12 Ayub Khan Khurshed Khan Charsadda 77.4 
13 Rahid Ullah Malang Shah Khyber 77.2 
14 Abdullah Gul Zaman Peshawar 77.2 
15 Muhammad Yaseen Saifullah Dara Fr.Kohat 77.06 
16 Ayub Khan Hashim Khan Mohmand 77 
17 Savid Ur Rehman Shafiq Ur Rehman Fata F.R Peshwer 76.8 
18 Zain Ul Abidin Khan Saud Fr Kohat 76.63 
19 Mohammad Tayyab Zarif Khan Khyber 76.488 
20 Muhammad Nadeem Payo Noor Khyber 76.4 
21 Gul Qayyum Rahmat Gul Khyber 76.4 
22 Muhammad Nadeem Payo Noor Khyber 76.4 
23 Zeeshan Khan Rais Khan Darra Adam Khel 76.4 
24 Abdul Wajid Nadir Khan Khyber Agency 76.2 
25 Iqra Biibi Jamroz Khan Peshawar 76.146 
26 Muhammad Shoaib Ahmad Baz Khyber 76.06 
27 Zahid Ullah Ahmad Shah Kurram 76.016 
28 

Amir Sohail Baz Amir 
Ex Fata Fr-
Peshawar 

76 

29 Muhammad Zakir Muhamamd Zareen Khyber 76 
30 Nisar Khan Murad Khan Khyber 76 
31 

Modais Khan Majeed Khan 
Central Kuram 
District Kurram 

76 

32 Muhammad Fahad Inam Ullah Peshawar 75.87 



33 Wajeeha Muhammad Aftab Hassan Khel Fata 75.8 
34 Hamza Hassan Tahir Hassan Peshawar 75.6 
35 Muhammad Ishfaq Zakir Ali Fata 75.6 
36 Bilal Farooq Khan Ayaz Fr Kohat 75.6 
37 

Uzma Jamsher Jamsher Khan 
Hassan Khel Sub 
Division 

75.58 

38 Safir Ullah Nazir Jan Kurram 75.52 
39 Muhammad Shahid Saadat Khan Peshawar 75.4 
40 Adil Khan Quaid Baz Kohat 75.32 
41 Atta Ullah Salah Uddin Khyber 75.2 
42 

Rehmat Khan 
Amir Muhammad 
Khan 

Darra Adam Khel 75.2 

43 Muhammad Kamran Noor Zali Fr Kohat 75.2 
44 Muhammad Arif Arbab Khan Khyber 75.2 
45 Muhammmad Junaid Noor Khan Darra Adam Khel 75.2 
46 Ismail Khan Akhtar Gul Fr Peshawar 75.16 
47 Husna Muhammad Wisal Fata 74.99 
48 Tahir Ullah Saif Ullah Khan Orakzai 74.836 
49 Muhammad Waseem Naseem Khan Peshawar 74.8 
50 Seema Afridi Bibi Sabir Hussain Fr Kohat 74.8 
51 Aleena Rifatullah Fata 74.72 
52 Muhammad Jawad 

Ahmad 
Abdul Khaliq Charsadda 74.432 

53 Muhammad Ahmad Mir Ghulam Fata 74.4 
54 Abdul Haleem Sarab Khan Khyber 74.34 
55 Muhammad Ayaz Khan Khel Peshawar 74.2 
56 Rukhsana Niaz Wali Peshawar 74.104 
57 Usman Zeb Mir Habib Peshawar 74.07 
58 Masood Khan Ramzan Khyber 74 
59 Roohullah Ihsanullah Peshawar 74 
60 Hayat Umer Anwar Khan Fr Kohat 73.978 
61 

Jawad Faisal Miraj Ud Din 
Dara Adam Khel 
F.R Kohat 

73.896 

62 Rafiullah Noor Mat Shah Peshawar 73.8 
63 Ravid Khan Lal Zareen Khyber Agency 73.8 
64 Muhammad Idress Ismail Khan Khyber 73.6 
65 Imdad Ullah Abdullah Kurram 73.6 
66 Mohammad Amad Mohammad Shahid Darra Adam Khel 73.6 
67 Muhammad Waqas Polel Khan Fr Kohat 73.6 
68 Muhammad Zohaib Jehaz Zeb Khan Peshawar 73.4 
69 Muhammad Rafiq Gul Wazir Khyber 73 



70 Muhammad Tahir Gul Majan Mohmand 73 
71 Mohib Khan Jamshed Alam Fr Kohat 73 
72 Muhammad Ibrar Makaiel Khan Khyber 72.98 
73 Saira Muhammad Fayaz Fata 72.89 
74 Haleema Bibi Asghar Khan Peshawar 72.8 
75 Junaid Hussain Itbar Said Mardan 72.8 

    


